Citation
123420
131735
E0048997
131718
131894
E0059099
131723
125049
E0062218
125052
E0049447
131538
E0060060

Name

ALBRITTON, ASHA

BOYLE, JEFFREY
BRACKENRIDGE, MAXWELL STUART
COBURN, ZACHARY DEANDRE
HERNANDEZ, JONATHAN
JIMENEZ, CASSIE

LIESVELD, ALEJANDRO TIUTS
MORRIS, BRET PAUL

ODIC, CONNIE LEANN

ONEAL, JUSTIN LEE

PRICE, SCOTT ANTHONY
ROND, JAMES

SINGH, AJMER

Status
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE



